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67° TORNEO PROVINCIALE ASSOLUTO COMASCO

PTS
50
50
50
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

CM
CM
2N
CM

2N
CM

IN
CM
CM
IN
3N
2N
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
3N
2N
IN
2N
NC
IN
2N
NC
2N
NC
2N
2N
NC
IN
2N
2N
NC
2N
NC
3N
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

COMO (24/1/2009, 1/2/2009)

NAME
LISCIO GIOVANNI
GAGLIARDI CRISTIAN
GONELLA DANIELE
CRIPPA GABRIELE
BUONOCORE ELIO
BETORI ALESSANDRO
BELLOTTO STEFANO
ROSSI GIAMPIERO
NAPOLI FERDINANDO
COPPOLA GUIDO
CORTI MASSIMO
BERNASCONI ROBERTO
GUGLIELMETTI OSCAR
RAINERI ROBERTO
GRASSETTO GILBERTO
LANCIANESE GIUSEPPE
ORSENIGO DAVIDE
ARBOSCELLI GREGORIO
REVINELLI SERGIO
LIPARI ALBERTO
PRIMERANO CARLO
GUZZETTI LUIGI ENRICO
CORTIFILIPPO
FALCHI CLAUDIO
PEDE LUCIO
LARICINI ALBERTO
GALANTI PAOLO
COLOMBO SAMUEL
CORDONE GIUSEPPE
GHELFI GIANCARLO
PETETTAROBERTO
MINELLI MARCO
FALCONIERI FGOFFREDO
POZZI MARCO
MASON GIOVANNI
RIGHETTI SAMUELE
BOFFI LUIGI
BRAMBILLA EMILIO
DAL LAGO EMILIO
RIZZI PIERANTONIO
CAMPANINI AMBROGIO
FALIVA ROBERTO
GONELLA GRAZIANO
COCCONCELLI LORENZO
CACIA VINCENZO
ZINGALE GIUSEPPE
RIGHETTI JACOPO
BARBERI JACOPO
MARINONI CARMEN
PONTIGGIA FILIBERTO

ELO
2014
2209
1740
2091
2188
1662
1992
1948
1731
2012
2057
1929
1594
1669
1892
1804
1879
1897
1868
1524
1717
1851
1735
1494
1965
1724
1440
1781
1440
1717
1647
1380
1759
1613
1565
1419
1624
1440
1475
1416
1556
1440
1140
1440
1434
1398
1440
1440
1440
1440

BUC1
22,0
21,0
20,0
20,5
20,0
18,0
17,0
20,0
19,5
19,0
18,5
18,0
17,5
17,0
18,5
18,0
17,0
16,5
20,5
18,0
18,0
18,0
17,0
16,5
16,5
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
14,0
18,0
15,5
15,0
14,5
14,0
13,0
16,5
16,0
15,5
14,5
14,5
13,5
13,5
13,0
12,0
11,5
13,0
13,0
11,0
11,0

BUCT
24,5
24,0
21,5
23,5
22,5
21,0
19,0
23,0
22,5
21,5
20,5
20,0
20,0
18,5
20,5
20,0
19,0
17,5
23,5
20,5
20,5
20,0
19,0
18,0
17,5
18,0
16,5
16,5
17,0
15,5
18,5
17,0
15,5
16,5
15,5
13,5
18,0
18,0
16,5
16,0
15,0
15,0
14,0
13,5
13,5
12,0
14,0
13,5
11,5
11,5



